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                             NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                         
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   709.00, Rider count = 29          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.066, Placings =  6, Pool = $  248.15                       
     2D Time = 17.566, Placings =  6, Pool = $  212.70                       
     3D Time = 18.066, Placings =  2, Pool = $  141.80                       
     4D Time = 18.566, Placings =  4, Pool = $  106.35                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.066 $124.07              Jessica Hurst on Delight ta Fame          
   2nd 17.139 $ 74.44              Trulee Boland on JM Pockets Golden Dream  
   3rd 17.299 $ 49.63              Reece Conner on Aloha Ichi                
   4th 17.363                      Jamie Harberts on Perks Avenger           
   5th 17.427                      Reece Conner on Take My Blue Cash         
   6th 17.497                      Macee Butte on Little Bear                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.657 $106.35              Codi Grover on Docs Holy San              
   2nd 17.664 $ 63.81              Alaina Chavez on Wundy                    
   3rd 17.812 $ 42.54              Katey Short on Cloud                      
   4th 17.848                      Yvonne Yorgensen on Dox Rebel Dasher      
   5th 17.884                      Barbie Luhman on Red                      
   6th 17.949                      Addison Jessop on Grace                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.135 $ 85.08              Codi Grover on Cross E Bar Treat          
   2nd 18.294 $ 56.72              Erin Hincklay on Dutch                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.628 $ 53.17              Amanda Bohlander on Kit                   
   2nd 18.733 $ 31.90              Bethany Harris on Ima Cool Dolla Two      
   3rd 19.210 $ 21.27              Stephanie Fallgreen on Dash               
   4th 22.457                      Joe Butte on Hen                          
N/T    416.707                     Chenessa McGraw on Harems Scamp 229       
N/T    416.816                     Paige Palin on Dinero                     
N/T    416.851                     Jessica London on Kellys Special News     
N/T    417.018                     Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys       
N/T    417.046                     Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Sun       
N/T    417.549                     Tara Sands on Freddie Smoke Olena         
N/T    417.718                     Alaina Chavez on Hot Rod                  
N/T    418.119                     Tawni Sherry on Huckleberry Haze Wine     
N/T    423.222                     Annie Alexander on Wolfie                 
N/T    425.252                     Madee Butte on TJ Bar Dash                
N/T    434.426                     Annie Alexander on Coco                   
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                        NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth Sidepot                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   208.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.139, Placings =  9, Pool = $  135.20                       
     2D Time = 18.139, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 19.139, Placings =  1, Pool = $   72.80                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.139 $ 81.12              Trulee Boland on JM Pockets Golden Dream  
   2nd 17.299 $ 54.08              Reece Conner on Aloha Ichi                
   3rd 17.427                      Reece Conner on Take My Blue Cash         
   4th 17.497                      Macee Butte on Little Bear                
   5th 17.657                      Codi Grover on Docs Holy San              
   6th 17.664                      Alaina Chavez on Wundy                    
   7th 17.812                      Katey Short on Cloud                      
   8th 17.949                      Addison Jessop on Grace                   
   9th 18.135                      Codi Grover on Cross E Bar Treat          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.457 $ 72.80              Joe Butte on Hen                          
N/T    416.816                     Paige Palin on Dinero                     
N/T    417.718                     Alaina Chavez on Hot Rod                  
N/T    425.252                     Madee Butte on TJ Bar Dash                
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